ne,d«i/a

3.00 V | Lithium | CR2025 / 5003LC | Anzahl der Batterien: 5 Stiick |
Blister | CR2025 | Verschiedenes | Silber

Produkteigenschaften

Verpackungsart
Farbe

Geratetyp
Wiederaufladbar
Anzahl der Batterien
Technologie
Ausgangsspannung
Gewicht
Durchmesser
Batterie IEC Code
Hohe

Batterietyp — Energie

Blister
Silber
Verschiedenes
Nein

5 Stiick
Lithium
3.00V
2369
19.92 mm
CR2025
2.41 mm
CR2025
5003LC

Verpackungsinformationen

Marke
Bestellcode
EAN-Nummer:
Verpackung

Verpackungsinhalt

Menge
1

20

200

5‘412810 266968

Nedis
BALCR20255BL
5412810266968

5 pcs

L x B x
50mm 5mm
95 mm 55 mm

220 mm 210 mm

H (mm) Gewicht

200mm 18g
205 mm 406 g

290 mm 42809



https://Nedis.at/BALCR20255BL
https://Nedis.at/BALCR20255BL
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